

latchkeycenter.net

Preschool Program

August 21, 2019 - August 30, 2020

Discount Rate
Payment due by the 1st
Due in full regardless of hrs. used

Monthly Rate

Preschool Only (9am-12pm)

3 days per week (*Must be set days)	\$685.00*	\$835.00*
5 days per week	\$775.00	\$925.00

Half-Day (Set 5.5 Hrs per day)

3 days per week (*Must be set days)	\$830.00*	\$980.00*
4 days per week (*Must be set days)	\$870.00*	\$1020.00*
5 days per week	\$930.00	\$1080.00

Extended Preschool Programs

Unlimited Hours (7am-6pm)

3 days per week (*Must be set days)	\$1040.00*	\$1240.00*
4 days per week (*Must be set days)	\$1115.00*	\$1315.00*
5 days per week	\$1255.00	\$1455.00

Weekly-Daily-Hourly-Rates

Full day weekly (5.1-9 hrs or more)(meals included)	\$400.00
Daily rate	\$100.00
Hourly rate	\$ 20.00

Extended care rates (6:30am-7am)(monthly) \$ 80.00

Registration and Other fees

There is an initial registration fee of \$100 for the first two students. Additional \$35 per student for 3rd, 4th and 5th student. Annual registration fee of \$45 is due every September. Annual fee is \$45 for first two students, \$15@ for 3rd, 4th and 5th. There is a one-time \$50 fee associated with our pre-K dino class.

Discount rates are with payments on the 1st of each month, a six-day grace period is applied. All payments made on the 7th or later will be subject to hourly rates.

A daily morning snack at 9:15am, lunch 11:30am, afternoon snack 2:30pm is included and provided for all students that are on campus during the above times.

No allowance will be made for under use of time slots. There will be no carry over for unused time. All time must be used within the month purchased. There are no refunds for un-used days or hours, this includes, holidays, sick time or other missed or closed days. Monthly tuition is due in full every month. There is a two-week written notice required for all withdrawals, full month tuition is due. If a student begins a month the full month's tuition is due, regardless of notice.

All time slots will be limited space. A waitlist for all slots will be established. All available slots will be on a first come basis.

If tuition payments are not made by the 15th of each month, childcare services will cease on the 16th of each month.

latchkeycenter.net

Schoolage Program

August 21, 2019 - June 12, 2020

Discount Rate Hourly Rate
Payment due by the 1st
Due in full regardless of hrs. used

Schoolage 5 years-13 years (Mar., May, Sept. Oct.)

25 hours per month (non-flexible 1 hr a day)	\$300.00	\$15 hr
44 hours per month (non-flexible 2 hrs. a day)	\$410.00	\$14 hr
60 hours per month (flexible use as you need)	\$485.00	\$13 hr
92 hours per month (flexible use as you need)	\$565.00	\$12 hr

Unlimited schoolage (Nov., Dec., Jan., Feb., April)

Unlimited hours	\$630.00	\$11 hr
-----------------	----------	---------

June, July and August are summer camp months. Weekly camp rates apply.

Weekly Rates (usage for partial months)

Full-day (Unlimited time used between 7-6pm)	\$305.00
Half-day(6 hours a day or less)	\$235.00

Hourly rates: (all time is in 1 hr increments)	\$20.00
Added tuition slot hours (per hour, all time is 1 hr increments)	\$13.00
Daily rates:	\$100.00

Extended care rates (6:30am-7am)	\$75 per month	\$15 a day
----------------------------------	----------------	------------

Registration and Other fees

There is an initial registration fee of \$100 for the first two students. Additional \$35 per student for 3rd, 4th and 5th student. Annual registration fee of \$45 is due every September. Annual fee is \$45 for first two students, \$15@ for 3rd, 4th and 5th.

Discount rates are with payments on the 1st of each month, a six-day grace period is applied. All payments made on the 7th or later will be subject to hourly rates.

A daily afternoon snack is provided for all students from 3:05-3:20.

No allowance will be made for under use of time slots. There will be no carry over for unused time. All time must be used within the month purchased. There are no refunds for un-used days or hours, this includes, holidays, sick time or other missed or closed days. Monthly tuition is due in full every month. There is a two-week written notice required for all withdrawals, full month tuition is due. If a student begins a month the full months tuition is due, regardless of notice.

All time slots will be limited space. A waitlist for smaller slots will be established. All available slots will be on a first come basis.

If tuition payments are not made by the 15th of each month,
childcare services will cease on the 16th of each month.